
University Library Committee 
2010-2011 Membership 
 
 
 

Term: 2009-2011 (2 yr. term)  
 
Patricia Curtin, Journalism 
346-3752; pcurtin@uoregon.edu  
 
Alisa Freedman, East Asian Languages 
346-4017; alisaf@uoregon.edu 
 
Daniel Pope, History 
346-4015; dapope@uoregon.edu 
 
Michael Young, CIS 
346-4140; michal@uoregon.edu 
 

Term: 2010-2012 (2 yr. Term) 
 
Gerald Berk, Political Science 
346-4887; gberk@uoregon.edu 
 
John Conery,CIS 
346-3973; conery@uoregon.edu 
 
Jerry Hooker, Theatre 
346-0070; jshooker@uoregon.edu 
 
Michael Kellman, Chemistry 
346-4196;  kellman@uoregon.edu 
 
Stephen Shoemaker, Religious Studies 
346-4998; sshoemak@uoregon.edu 
 

Ex Officio 
Deb Carver, Library 
346-3056; dcarver@uoregon.edu 
 

Support Staff 
Sheila Gray, Library 
346-1891; skgray@uoregon.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 


